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A1 BEL JURA, Anne-Sophie 
B2 GBR WILLIS, Hayley 
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B1 ROU KOVACS, Diana 
A2 POL WITKOWSKA, Joanna 
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BEL JURA, A.

ROU KOVACS, Diana 
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100 
KOVACS, Diana 

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION
Junior European Cup

Weight category: Women -44 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 5 6 9 10

JURA, Anne-Sophie
[Belgium]

PIATYGORETS, Olena
[Ukraine]

WITKOWSKA, Joanna
[Poland]

6

18
 1

2

1
 3

2

5
 2

 4

Games won

Gameresults Pl.3 4 7 8 11 12

KOVACS, Diana
[Romania]

KRETOVA, Nadiya
[Ukraine]

WILLIS, Hayley
[Great Britain]

BŁASIAK, Dominika
[Poland]

6

30
 1

2

10
 3

4

20
 2

 4

Pool A

Pool B

FINAL ROUND

1

2

3

3

JURA, A.

WILLIS, H.

WITKOWSKA, J.


